Vilslauf Vilshofen

Geschrieben von: Sonja
Montag, den 28. Juni 2010 um 17:26 Uhr -

Vilslauf Vilshofen am 27.06.2010

—

Wb ow R

AK

1200 m

6500 m

800 m

Uhrmann Alexandra

Fruth Cosmas
Fruth Damian
Wagner Andrea

Baumann Andreas
Fruth Gunther

Seidl Erwin
Marutschke Detleff
Wagner Rita

Fruth Rosemarie
Marutschke Gabriele

00:03:39

00:04:09
00:04:30
00:04:54

00:23:49
00:24:31
00:27:51
00:32:39
00:34:23
00:38:34
00:39:21




